

SU P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5386-5387/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 19/05/2009 in SBCRM No. 802/2009  
& SBCRM No. 2393/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT  
JAIPUR)

MOHAN LAL & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,bail

Date: 07/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Vinod Tiwari, Adv.  
Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice returnable within six weeks.

(Hemalatha Mohan)  
Sr.P.A.

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master